
Summer Holiday

Learn to Ride, Lose the Stabilisers
Get kids riding in a safe, off-road environment, supported by local 
Sustrans schools officer Alister Barclay.
Choose a one-hour time slot and location that suits you, then contact  
alister.barclay@sustrans.org.uk, 07917 084663 for further details and to sign up.

Saturdays at Priory House
Central Bedfordshire Council car park, Chicksands, Shefford SG17 5TQ
Saturday 8th August	 1-2pm		 2-3pm	
Saturday 15th August	 1-2pm		 2-3pm	
Saturday 22nd August	 1-2pm		 2-3pm	
Saturday 29th August	 1-2pm		 2-3pm	

Get  
biking this 
summer 

Free 

Thursdays at Stratton Upper School
Eagle Farm Road, Biggleswade SG18 8JB
Thursday 6th August	 11am-12pm	 12-1pm
Thursday 13th August	 11am-12pm	 12-1pm
Thursday 20th August	 11am-12pm	 12-1pm
Thursday 27th August	 11am-12pm	 12-1pm

Sundays at Watling House
Central Bedfordshire Council car park, High Street North, Dunstable LU6 1LF
Sunday 9th August		  10-11am	 11am-12pm
Sunday 16th August	 10-11am	 11am-12pm
Sunday 23rd August	 10-11am	 11am-12pm
Sunday 30th August	 10-11am	 11am-12pm

Max 6 learners per supervised session to allow for social distancing

Additional unsupervised space will be available for anyone wanting 
extra practice


